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Gy Standard & Poor’s A.M. Best Fitch Moody's

1 Chubb European Group SE AA 19/05/14 A++ 11/12/19
2 Brit Syndicate 2987 A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19 AA- 02/04/20 -
3 t\i"n:;:za" International Group UK\ 1605118 A 12/07/19 A2 29/11/18
4 Hannover Rueckversicherung AG AA- 15/04/03 A+ 20/12/19 AA- 17/07/19 -
s t;f;?;:ﬁ?;::::&;’;"ageme"t A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19  AA-  02/04/20 -
6 SCOR Perestrakhovaniye AA- 07/09/15 - - -
7 Novae Syndicates Limited A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19 AA- 02/04/20 -
o (CLT:;’:Zr;‘::::ic:’tﬁ;";:::) A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19  AA-  02/04/20 -
O remsturniSA - A osjos/19 - -
10 Ingosstrakh Insurance Co. BBB- 24/10/18 B++ 19/09/19 - -
11 QBE Syndicate 386 A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19 AA- 02/04/20 -
12 QBE Syndicate 1886 A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19 AA- 02/04/20 -
13 VIG RE zajist'ovna a.s. A+ 24/10/08 - - -

Starr Managing Agents Limited
14 Syndicate 1919/ Lloyd's Syndicate A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19 AA- 02/04/20 -

CVS Starr
15 American Home Assurance Co. A+ 06/05/13 A 12/07/19 A 21/02/20 A2 22/01/18
16 Amlin Underwriting Limited A+ 23/04/07 A 17/05/19 = AA- = 02/04/20 Al 13/01/20
. Icn:.e[:da'tional General Insurance A 31/03/15 A 05/09/19 i i
18 XLlInsurance Company SE AA- 19/11/18 A+ 12/12/19 nr 21/08/19 nr 22/08/19
19 Assicurazioni Generali S.p.A. A 18/12/19 A 13/09/19 Baal 23/10/18
20 Barents Reinsurance S.A - A 13/12/19 - -
" II:.ls\tvcati;-Reinsurance Company ) A 29/04/19 i i

+

22 Hiscox Syndicates Limited A 23/04/07 A 27/11/19 AA- 02/04/20 -
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Advent Underwriting Ltd.

Markel Syndicate Management
Ltd.

Active Capital Reinsurance, Ltd.

Hiscox Syndicates Limited
Syndicate 3624

Qatar Reinsurance Company

Liberty Syndicate Managing Ltd.
(Syndicate 4473)

Pembroke Managing Agency Ltd.
Hardy Underwriting Agencies Ltd.
Atrium Underwriters Ltd

Hamilton Underwriting Limited

Talbot Underwriting LTD
Syndicate 1183

Catlin Underwriting Agencies Ltd.

ARGENTA SYNDICATE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AEGIS Managing Agency Ltd.

Everest Reinsurance Company

Liberty Mutual Insurance Europe
SE

0JSC Sogaz

General Insurance Corporation of
India

Swiss Re Europe S.A.

Canopius Managing Agents
Limited

AmTrust 1861 at Lloyd's

Chubb Underwriting Agencies
Limited

Munich Re Syndicate Limited

Tokio Marine Kiln Syndicate
Limited 0510

Endurance at Lloyd's

AXIS Managing Agency Ltd

Acapella syndicate 2014

Allianz Insurance 0JSC

Best Meridian International
Insurance Company

QBE Insurance (Europe) Ltd.

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

AA-

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

24/12/09

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

18/03/16

19/06/19

28/10/11

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07
23/04/07

23/04/07

01/11/01

nr

B++

A+

NR

10/07/19

13/12/19

11/07/19

10/07/19

20/12/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

12/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

28/06/19

28/02/20

20/12/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

14/06/19

10/07/19
10/07/19

10/07/19

31/05/19

05/07/19

AA-

AA-

AA-

AA-

BBB+

A+

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20
02/04/20
02/04/20

19/12/19

12/07/19

Aa3

Al

16/12/19

11/04/19
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StarStone Underwriting Limited

Travelers Syndicate Management
Limited

Neon Underwriting Limited

JSC Russian National
Reinsurance Company

PICC Property and Casualty Comp
any Limited

Pozavarovalnica Sava d.d.

Russian Reinsurance Company
JSC

R. J. Kiln and Co Limited (Tokio
Marine Kiln TMK 1880 Syndcate)

Newline Underwriting
Management Ltd. Syndicate
1218/ Newline Insurance
Company Limited

Aspen Managing Agency LTD

Allianz Global Corporate and
Specialty SE

Barents Re Reinsurance
Company, Inc.

ANV Syndicate Management
Limited (ANV 1861)

Allied World Managing Agency
Limited

Barbican Managing Agency
Limited Syndicate 1955
(Barbican BAR Syndicate 1955)

R.J.Kiln and Co Limited

Endurance at Lloyd's (Former
Montpelier Underwriting
Agencies Ltd.) / ENH Sompo
International

Lloyd's Syndicate HAM ATL
Amtrust

Generali IARD

Scor Europe SE

Helvetia Assurances S.A.
Fubon Insurance

Lloyd's Syndicate APL Apollo
Axis Specialty Europe SE
Lloyd's Syndicate AUL Antares

Dale 1729 Syndicate

Pioneer Underwriting PIO 1980

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

AA

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

AA-

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

30/07/18

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

11/07/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

01/10/18
02/05/13
22/10/10
23/04/07
02/02/09
23/04/07

23/04/07

23/04/07

A+

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

17/10/19

08/08/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

05/09/19

13/12/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

18/12/19

07/11/19
10/07/19
15/03/19
10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

AA-

AA

AA-

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

06/12/19

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

27/02/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

13/09/19

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

02/04/20

Al

Baal

Al

16/10/19

23/10/18

14/06/19



Syndicate

30 China Re CNR 2088 Syndicate A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19 AA- 02/04/20

81  The Standard TSS 1884 Syndicate A+ 23/04/07 A 10/07/19 AA- 02/04/20



